
Liens Resulting From City-Initiated Demolitions (More than 10 Years)

LOCATION  AMOUNT DUE LEVY DATE

2008 Overlook Drive  $            1,680.00 3/3/2014
217 Old Wilmington Road  $            1,900.00 1/2/2014
516 Lamon Street  $            2,500.00 1/2/2014
216 Hedgepeth Street  $            2,500.00 1/2/2014
715 Winslow Street  $            1,200.00 11/1/2013
750 Marsh Street  $            1,645.00 11/1/2013
880 W. Orange Street  $            3,245.00 7/1/2013
526 Durham Street  $            1,700.00 7/1/2013
717 Wilma Street  $            1,645.00 6/1/2013
324 Lincoln Drive  $            1,590.00 7/1/2013
303 Brookwood Avenue  $            2,200.00 4/1/2013
603 Link Street  $            1,400.00 3/1/2013
148 Kensington Circle  $            1,400.00 3/1/2013
206 Central Drive  $            1,400.00 3/1/2013
237 S. Windsor Drive  $            1,500.00 2/8/2013
1086 Strickland Bridge Road  $            3,200.00 2/8/2013
1920 Powell Street  $            1,400.00 2/8/2013
1201 North Street  $            1,445.00 2/8/2013
229 Nimocks Avenue  $            1,800.00 12/1/2012
1607 Coley Drive  $            1,700.00 10/2/2012
603 Carthage Drive  $            2,400.00 10/2/2012
2325 Rosehill Road  $            1,900.00 7/1/2012
407 Quality Road  $            1,400.00 7/1/2012
505 Quality Road  $            1,400.00 7/1/2012
973 Comet Circle  $            1,700.00 7/1/2012
906 Branson Street  $            1,500.00 6/1/2012
402 S. Plymouth Street  $            1,460.00 5/1/2012
1431 Rhone Street  $            1,379.00 4/1/2012
2821 Strickland Bridge Road  $            2,650.00 3/1/2012
516 Link Street  $            1,300.00 3/1/2012
806 Eugene Street  $            3,400.00 3/1/2012
504 Carteret Place  $            3,500.00 3/1/2012
1301 Hillsboro Street  $          43,500.00 6/1/2011
1301 Hillsboro Street  $          31,200.00 5/1/2011
1460 North Street  $          90,000.00 4/1/2011
1031 Bunce Road  $            4,200.00 4/1/2011
1920 Powell Street  $            1,166.79 3/1/2011
1301 Hillsboro Street  $            1,025.00 1/1/2011
106 Dunn Road  $          35,000.00 1/1/2011



1460 North Street  $            1,590.00 12/1/2010
312 Maloney Avenue  $            2,580.00 5/1/2010
2318 Slater Avenue  $            1,875.00 4/1/2010
2740 Rivercliff Road  $            5,000.00 3/1/2010
157 Cooper Street  $            1,800.00 3/1/2010
157 Cooper Street  $            1,900.00 3/1/2010
513 Link Street  $            2,600.00 11/1/2009
604 Wilma Street  $            1,200.00 8/1/2009
233 McIver Street  $            1,100.00 8/1/2009
1912 Armstrong Street  $            1,800.00 8/1/2009
7005 Ryan Street  $            1,600.00 7/1/2009
845 Montclair Road  $            2,600.00 7/1/2009
736 Topeka Street  $            3,600.00 10/1/2008
1719 Harper Street  $            2,900.00 10/1/2008
6447 Raeford Road (2 Trailers)  $            2,600.00 8/1/2008
301 Preston Avenue  $            1,700.00 6/1/2008
343 McMillan Street  $            1,790.00 6/1/2008
1021 Bunce Road  $            1,700.00 4/1/2008
131 Wall Street  $            1,950.00 11/1/2007
1120 Chesterfield Drive  $            2,000.00 2/1/2008
306 Brinkley Street  $            1,500.00 1/1/2008
893 Marsh Street  $            1,500.00 12/1/2007
605 School Street  $            1,800.00 11/1/2007
2220 Roosevelt Drive  $            1,850.00 11/1/2007
748 Marsh Street  $            1,300.00 11/1/2007
736 Marsh Street  $            1,300.00 11/1/2007
214 Brookwood Avenue  $            1,925.00 11/1/2007
6722 Baldoon Drive  $            2,300.00 11/1/2007
1925 Bain Drive  $            1,795.00 11/1/2007
1705 Stanberry Court  $            1,795.00 10/1/2007
537 Orange Street  $            1,850.00 10/1/2007
623 Hillsboro Street  $            2,400.00 10/1/2007
2408 Greensboro Street  $            1,825.00 10/1/2007
1229 Hamlet Street  $            1,539.00 9/1/2007
6466 Easthampton Road  $            2,500.00 9/1/2007
512 Carbonton Street  $            1,048.00 9/1/2007
869 W. Orange Street  $            1,300.00 7/1/2007
601 Mechanic Street  $            1,500.00 6/1/2007
828 Little Avenue  $            1,475.00 6/1/2007
7643 Jericho Drive  $            1,475.00 6/1/2007
225 Jasper Street  $            1,400.00 6/1/2007
222 Dallas Street  $            1,450.00 6/1/2007
5038 Haddock Street  $            4,500.00 5/1/2007
307 Jasper Street  $            1,400.00 3/1/2007
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222 Grady Street  $            1,750.00 2/1/2007
2234 Edgar Street  $            1,298.00 2/1/2007
2022 Center Street  $            1,700.00 2/1/2007
707 Ames Street  $            1,500.00 2/1/2007
1763 Cardinal Circle  $            1,385.40 12/1/2006
417 Chatham Street  $            1,500.00 7/1/2006
2217 Roosevelt Drive  $            3,200.00 6/1/2006
311 Maloney Avenue  $            1,300.00 6/1/2006
223 Haigh Street  $            1,380.00 2/1/2006
220 E. Davis Street  $            3,800.00 2/1/2006
1266 Coley Drive  $            3,120.00 11/1/2005
2012 Powell Street  $            1,400.00 10/1/2005
5005 Haddock Street  $            1,795.00 10/1/2005
5001 Clyde Street  $            2,800.00 10/1/2005
411 E. Lamon Street  $            2,025.00 7/2/2005
431 N. King Street  $            1,400.00 7/1/2005
213 Hawthorne Road  $            1,800.00 7/1/2005
822 Anita Road  $            1,000.00 7/1/2005
360 Garvin Street  $            1,375.00 4/1/2005
2028 Corrinna Street  $            2,450.00 2/1/2005
212 Andy Street  $            3,200.00 12/2/2004
205 Andy Street  $            2,450.00 12/2/2004
2822 Coronada Parkway  $            2,350.00 12/2/2004
5111, 5117 & 5119 Hodge Street  $            1,695.00 9/1/2004
312 Maloney Avenue  $            1,100.00 12/1/2003
1802 Powell Street  $            1,100.00 11/1/2003
Lamon Street/Duncan Street (Lot)        $            5,275.00 10/1/2003
638 Hillsboro Street  $            6,500.00 7/1/2003

 $       415,391.19 
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